
Save up to 35% on admission to 3, 4 or 5 top Boston attractions, tours, museums 
and more for one low price with a Boston Explorer Pass. Pay nothing at the 

gate and choose as you go from dozens of included attractions, including the 
New England Aquarium, Boston Duck Tours, CityView Hop-On Hop-Off 2-Day 

Trolley Pass, the Museum of Science, and more. 

* Attractions are seasonal.

(Adult: 13+; Child: 3-12)

Event
Code Description

Gate Price
w/o Tax ITT Price

Tickets must be used 30 days after Initial visit.

Peabody Essex Museum

Peabody Museum of Archaeology & Ethnology

Fenway Park Tour

Edward M. Kennedy Institute New England Aquarium

Legoland Discovery Center

Boston Harbor Sunset Cruise

Boston Duck Tours

Boston Bike Rental

Skywalk Observatory

Salem Witch Museum

USS Constitution Cruise *

Boston Trolley Sightseeing Tour

Franklin Park Zoo

Isabella Stewart Gardner Museum

Boston Children’s Museum

Freedom Trail Walking Tour

Boston Explorer Pass

Harvard Museum of Natural History

Museum of Fine Arts

Museum of Science

John F. Kennedy Presidential Library & Museum

K902
K903
K904
K905
K906
K907

$78.00
$53.00
$98.00
$65.00

$114.00
$75.00

$70.00
$50.00
$90.00
$60.00

$105.00
$70.00

Boston Explorer Pass Choose 3 – Ad ‘19
Boston Explorer Pass Choose 3 – Ch ‘19
Boston Explorer Pass Choose 4 – Ad ‘19
Boston Explorer Pass Choose 4 – Ch ‘19
Boston Explorer Pass Choose 5 – Ad ‘19
Boston Explorer Pass Choose 5 – Ch ‘19


