

Boston Explorer Pass

Save up to 35% on admission to 3, 4 or 5 top Boston attractions, tours, museums and more for one low price with a Boston Explorer Pass. Pay nothing at the gate and choose as you go from dozens of included attractions, including the New England Aquarium, Boston Duck Tours, CityView Hop-On Hop-Off 2-Day Trolley Pass, the Museum of Science, and more.

Boston Bike Rental		
Boston Children's Museum		
Boston Duck Tours		
Boston Harbor Sunset Cruise		
Boston Trolley Sightseeing Tour		
Edward M. Kennedy Institute		
Fenway Park Tour		
Franklin Park Zoo		
Freedom Trail Walking Tour		
Harvard Museum of Natural History		

Isabella Stewart Gardner Museum			
John F. Kennedy Presidential Library & Museum			
Legoland Discovery Center			
Museum of Fine Arts			
Museum of Science			
New England Aquarium			
Peabody Essex Museum			
Peabody Museum of Archaeology & Ethnology			
Salem Witch Museum			
Skywalk Observatory			

USS Constitution Cruise *

Tickets must be used 30 days after Initial visit.

Event Code	Description	Gate Price w/o Tax	ITT Price
K902	Boston Explorer Pass Choose 3 – Ad '19	\$78.00	\$70.00
K903	Boston Explorer Pass Choose 3 – Ch '19	\$53.00	\$50.00
K904	Boston Explorer Pass Choose 4 – Ad '19	\$98.00	\$90.00
K905	Boston Explorer Pass Choose 4 – Ch '19	\$65.00	\$60.00
K906	Boston Explorer Pass Choose 5 – Ad '19	\$114.00	\$105.00
K907	Boston Explorer Pass Choose 5 – Ch '19	\$75.00	\$70.00



(Adult: 13+; Child: 3-12)

^{*} Attractions are seasonal.